RESALE MEETING OF:

IN TRUST TO:

PREVIOUS OWNER:

ACCOUNT #:

PRECINCT #:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:
SCHOOL DISTRICT:
OFFER MADE BY:
AMOUNT OF OFFER:
MINIMUM BID AT SALE:
ADJUDGED VALUE:
CURRENT LAND VALUE:
CURRENT IMPROVEMENT:
CITY WEED/DEMO LIENS:
SHERIFF'S DEED FILE DATE:
REDEMPTION DATE:
POST JUDGMENT TAXES:
POST JUDGMENT YEARS:
VOTE:

K. BULANEK

K. STEWART

JUDGE SEBESTA

D. LINDER
CIVIL DIVISION REP.

PBFCM REPRESENTATIVE PRESENT

Brazoria County

PROPERTY INFORMATION

JANUARY 23,2024
DAMON ISD

JOHN C. GRAVES, ET AL
5030-0066-000

4

HILLYER (A0O570 HT & BR R)
BLOCK 30 LOT 5 ACRES 1.000

0 CR 640 END
DAMON ISD
HEATHER WALKER
$1,977.00
$1,976.78
$14,560.00
$17,160.00
$0.00
UNKNOWN
8/25/2023
2/25/2024
$210.92

2023

AYE NAY

XX XXX
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