## PROPERTY INFORMATION

RESALE MEETING OF:	JANUARY 23,2024
IN TRUST TO:	DAMON ISD
PREVIOUS OWNER:	JOHN C. GRAVES, ET AL
ACCOUNT #:	5030-0066-000
PRECINCT #:	4
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	HILLYER (A0570 H T & B R R) BLOCK 30 LOT 5 ACRES 1.000
PHYSICAL ADDRESS:	0 CR 640 END
SCHOOL DISTRICT:	DAMON ISD
OFFER MADE BY:	HEATHER WALKER
AMOUNT OF OFFER:	\$1,977.00
MINIMUM BID AT SALE:	\$1,976.78
ADJUDGED VALUE:	\$14,560.00
CURRENT LAND VALUE:	\$17,160.00
CURRENT IMPROVEMENT:	\$0.00
CITY WEED/DEMO LIENS:	UNKNOWN
SHERIFF'S DEED FILE DATE:	8/25/2023
REDEMPTION DATE:	2/25/2024
POST JUDGMENT TAXES:	\$210.92
POST JUDGMENT YEARS:	2023
VOTE:	AYE NAY
K. BULANEK K. STEWART JUDGE SEBESTA D. LINDER CIVIL DIVISION REP.	X X X X X X

PBFCM REPRESENTATIVE PRESENT